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New Commercial Permit Report 

permits finaled between 10-01-2016 and 10-21-2016

10/21/2016

Permit ID Business AddressFinal Date
CF-16-1367
CB-16-2688
CB-15-2193
CF-16-3103

CSC Service Works
Sonic Drive-In
Subaru
HCA

1204 W Bethel Rd, 160
201 N Denton Tap Rd,
360 N Freeport Pkwy,
631 Southwestern Blvd, 180

10/11/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/21/2016

Total 4

includes new Commercial Building, Commercial Finish Out and Commercial Shell permits.


